
Kingsley Housing Directory 
 
The Kingsley Housing Directory was created to assist all military members to include in-coming students as well 
as military members in need of housing.  Running Y Ranch Resort accommodations, community properties, a list 
of property managers, hotels and rental car agencies are included for your convenience.   

RUNNING Y RANCH RESORT 

General Running Y Resort housing Contact Pam Silcox: 541-850-5761 Cell: 541-891-1788 
PamS@runningy.com 

Blumquist Properties, furnished and unfurnished townhouses w/wo garages Ph. # 831-402-0475 

House of Homes Realty - Running Y Properties                                                                                                       
Contact: John Doherty:  Office Ph. # 541-882-4326/541-882-3335 www.houseofhomesrealty.com 

Chalet/Townhouse/Condo/Duplex/private homes: 

*Duplex:  5020 Sora Loop 3bdrm/31/2 bth fully furnished utilities Running Y amenities included. $1950 mo. 
Contact: Kristy Wieder Ph. # 541-885-4400 or 541-591-3008 www.exclusivekfalls.com  
kristymarie@windermere.com 

Chalets:                                                                                                                                                                                
4647 Marsh Hawk, 3bdrm, 2bth Chalet. Master bdrm features Jacuzzi, Loft over great room, fully furnished pine 
interior, stone fireplace AC, W/D, deck with hot tub, barbecue.  Turn-key: includes gardener, electric, gas, water, 
trash, cable, WIFI, parking for 2 vehicles. No Garage. Running Y amenities, cat or small dog considered w/ 
deposit.  $1600 per month or short term w/ agreement. Veteran owned, no smoking, Contact: Paul 541-840-
5666, pfinwall@charter.net 

*4667 Marsh Hawk Dr., 3bdrm/2bth, Running Y Chalet no garage, fully furnished, turn-key. Rent includes electric, 
gas, water, and trash pickup, parking for 2 vehicles, cable, high speed internet, Running Y amenities. NO PETS, 
$1800 per month, Contact: Beth Wood or Jerry Thompson, Ph. # 541 690 4555/email: webejebe@gmx.com                     

*Available October 2015 Running Y Chalet, 4668 Marsh Hawk Dr., Klamath Falls, OR Price: $1200 you pay utilities 
OR daily per diem - $82 per nt./OR negotiate monthly rate 2bdrm/2bth, no garage, turnkey furnished, cookware 
etc., Running Y amenities included.  Contact: Dennis Johnson: Cell: 541-601-3332 Hm: 541-664-6846 email:  
oo57@yahoo.com 

*Available Feb 2016 655 Harrier Dr. Running Y 2bd/2bth garage, furnished, turn-key, $2300 per mo. Contact 
Mary Kurst Ph. # 949-233-5203 

Townhouses:                                                                                                                                                      
5047 Falcon Dr., Klamath Falls, OR no garage, 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 2 story, master downstairs, laundry, fully 
furnished, including washer/dryer, gas grill, dishes, utensils, etc. (Turn-key) Price: 1500.00 month, pet considered 
with non-refundable deposit.  Contact Juan Canopii Ph. # 310-402-9700 email: The2Canopiis@yahoo.com                           

5057 Falcon Dr., Klamath Falls, OR End unit, no garage, 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 2 story, master downstairs, 
laundry, fully furnished, including washer/dryer, gas grill, dishes, utensils, etc. (Turn-key) Price: Property 
manager advised 1800.00 month, not including utilities: Kristy Weider Ph. # 541-885-4400/541-591-3008 cell 



*Available June 2016 5050 Cormorant Ct 3bdrm/2½bth Running Y Townhouse Contact: Barbara Hall – Ph. # 
541-331-3169 

Available May 1st, 2016 4934 Horned Lark Dr., Running Y House, 2bd/office/2bths, garage, House unfurnished 
includes, fridge W/D $1350 no utilities included. Contact: Janis Hortoghe Ph. # 916-622-0643 

*Available July 2016 10617 Cormorant Ct. 3bdrm/2½bth Running Y Townhouse, is furnished as well for $1200 
per mo. Contact: Grace Imani Ph. # 541-810-3354 or email @gracechinook@gmail.com 

*Not available at this time Running Y Townhouse, 10604 Cormorant Loop, 2 bdrm/2 ½ bth, unfurnished, no 
garage, price $975 can discuss utilities. Contact: Ken Dugan Ph. # 541-891-2273 email: kend97601@gmail.com 

*Not available at this time Running Y, 3bdrm/2½bth townhome, large deck with beautiful view, no garage, pets 
considered w/pet security deposit. Monthly $1175 unfurnished, $1225 furnished. Contact: Kathy Gallagher 541-
850-9116, email dangme11@hotmail.com 

*Available June 2016 Running Y Townhouse, 10612 Cormorant Ct., Klamath Falls, OR 3 bdrm /2 1/2 bth with the 
master downstairs and jack and Jill upstairs, unfurnished w/refrigerator, no garage.  It comes with privileges to 
the sports center. Rent negotiable $1200.00 deposit $1200. pet considered Contact: Lucy Conner - Reno, NV: 
Ph. # (775) 853-1303 email: bsaeaglemom@yahoo.com 

*Available January 2016 Running Y Townhouse, 4809 Falcon Dr., Klamath Falls, OR Price:  Utilities and deposits 
dependent upon length of stay will accept military pricing. 3bdrm/2½bth, furnished, W&D, turnkey, all utilities 
paid, no pets, golf course views, fireplace, hot tub, BBQ, Running Y amenities included.  Contact: Sue Schiess:  
Cell: 541-591-1432 Hm: 541-883-2283 pictures www.runningy.com/photogallery.php email:  tschiess@charter.net                 

*Not currently available Running Y Townhouse, 5006 Sora Loop, Klamath Falls, OR Price: $1,200 per mo. $1,200 
security deposit refundable if no cleaning damage incurred. Lawn and landscape care; sewer; water; garbage 
paid, Running Y amenities included. 3 bdrm/3½bth, BBQ, upstairs dual master suites; downstairs master suite, 
fireplace, garage UNFURNISHED, Small pets allowed $500 non-refundable additional deposit required. Contact:      
Dos Piggott h. # 510- 525-3750 

5045 Falcon Dr., Running Y Townhouse Price: $1550/mo. no security deposit for military families, as well as no 
last required, garbage, electric, dish TV, water, gas, fitness center included. Fully furnished on the golf course 
with no garage, 4 bedroom, 3-1/2 baths, barbecue, pet allowed Contact: John Tomlin Ph. # 541-756-2595 
email: jt@conradfp.com                                                                                                                                                

*Available March 2016 5151 Falcon Dr., Running Y townhouse, Klamath Falls, OR Price: Utilities and deposits 
dependent upon length of stay will accept military pricing. Turnkey/fully furnished, 3 bdrm-queen/2 twins beds, 
2½ bathroom, W&D, fireplace, BBQ, golf course view, Running Y amenities included, corner unit, no pets/non-
smoking Contact: Carol Mauch Ph. #:541-281-4096 Pac2244@charter.net                                                                       

*Available November 2015 5153 Falcon Dr., Running Y townhouse, Klamath Falls, OR  Price: Long or short term 
lease $82.00/day or as negotiated Turnkey/fully furnished, 3 bedroom/queens, 2 ½ bath, W&D, fireplace, BBQ, 
Running Y amenities included, newly decorated golf course view, no pets/non-smoking.                            
Contact: Trevor Ph. # 503-523-7954 trevor@trevormauch.com 

Running Y Homes:                                                                                                                                                        
*Available on November 1, 2015, Running Y Home, 2 bedroom 2.5 bath 2500 sq. ft. furnished home with 



hardwood floors and 2 car garage. $2150.00 per mo. including utilities, Internet & TV.  Contact John 
Dougherty, Ph. # 541-882-4326 email:  houseofhomes@gmail.com                                                                                 

 
Available Aug 2015 6733 Coopers Hawk, Lakeside, Running Y home for rent beginning - $89/per day with all 
utilities included or $1600 month, no utilities included.  2520Sf, 3 Bdrm/2.5 Bth Bonus/Game room upstairs 3 Car 
garage, completely furnished. Contact: Dennis Daly Ph. #’s 503-625-7943/503-475-5722 nddaly@hotmail.com 

*Available March 2016 11023 Siskin Dr., Custom Running Y home Klamath Falls, OR Price: $90 per day. 4 
bdrm/master with California King; queen and two twins + sofa bed/2 bth, W& D, Furnished turn-key, 2-car 
garage, fireplace, all utilities paid, no pets, golf course views, Running Y amenities included                                                  
Contact: Mike Calamusa: caliente7@sbcglobal.net Ph. #: 925-212-2950: http://www.vrbo.com/190941 

4914 Grosbeak, Running Y fully furnished home, 3bd/2bth, garage, pets OK $1500 mo. Contact Mike Ph. # 541-
883-6424 www.1stcpm.com 

*Available Nov 2015 - June 1 2016 6350 Osprey Ln., Running Y Custom home, Klamath Falls, OR fully furnished, 
two car garage, 4 bdrm/3bth, garbage, all utilities, direct TV and high speed internet.  Rent negotiable. Contact: 
Courtney Vanbragt: Ph. # 760-371-5944, courtneyvanbragt@gmail.com    

*Available Aug 2016 4732 Horned Lark Dr., 2300 sq. ft. 3bdrm/2½bth garage $1600 Contact: Ben Brown Ph. # 
541-690-5574                                                                                                                                                               

Klamath County Properties:                                                                                                    

12411 Anderson Rd 4bdrm 2bth located near Merrill $1095 month. $250 pet deposit with approval of pet Lester 
Realty Trenna 541-882-8788 

5824 Southgate 3bdrm 2bth $1125 $250 pet deposit with approval of pet Lester Realty Trenna 541-882-8788 

5620 Mickshelly 3bdrm 2bth $1595 no pets Lester Realty Trenna 541-882-8788 

4152 Adelaide Ave #A 2bdrm 1 bth Shadow Hills 541-891-8370 

2805 Sierra Heights Dr. 4bdrm 2 ½ bth, $1495 mo. Stewart Property Management 

2221 Lindley Way 3bdrm 2bth owner will pay sewer Exclusive Real Estate Management 541-885-4400 

2061 N. Eldorado Ave. 3bdrm 1.5 bth $750 mo.  Pelican Property Management Sue Vaughan 541-281-6006 No 
Pets 

5502 Brentwood Dr. 3bdrm 2bth No Pets $985 mo.  Felisha Morelos Century 21 541-882-8990 

6246 Bryant Ct 3bdrm 2bth $1200 Pets are negotiable Exclusive Real Estate Management 541-885-4400 

5416 North Hills Drive 2bdrm 1bth apartment $650 No pets Stewart Property management 541-883-2901 

618 Prescott 2 bdrm 1.5 bth $715 No Pets Stewart Property Management 541-883-2901 

5724 Glenridge Place 2bdrm 1.5 bth town home $785 mo. Stewart Property Management 541-883-2901 

5619 North Hills Dr. 3bdrm 1bth $825mo Small pet on approval Stewart Property Management 541-883-2901 



3908 Grenada Way 3bdrm 1.5 bth $1025 mo $250 pet deposit with approval of pet Lester Realty Trenna 541-
882-8788 

5624 Alva Avenue 3bdrm 2bth home $1350 mo. $250 pet deposit with approval of pet Lester Realty Trenna 541-
882-8788 

630 Hillside 3bdrm 3bth $1850 mo $250 pet deposit with approval of pet Lester Realty Trenna 541-882-8788  

7506 Steens Drive 3bdrm 2bth $1500 mo. will consider one dog with additional deposit and management must 
give approval.  Owner will pay trash service and lawn maintenance.  Property is on well and has septic tank.  
Available on June 5, 2016 Exclusive Real Estate 541-885-4400 

5304 Sturdivant Ave 3bdrm 2bth will consider one pet with approval.  Owner will pay sewer and garbage. $1,000 
mo.  Exclusive Real Estate 541-885-4400 

3607 Hilyard, Klamath Falls, OR updated three bedroom, two bath apartment (end unit) updated - new flooring, 
carpet, paint, tile and doors.   2bd/ includes newer appliances with washer/dryer hook up.  There is a carport and 
fairly large partially fenced back yard. Prefer no pets but will consider with references and deposits.  No smoking, 
please.  $795/month and $1200 deposit.  Sewer is paid, Contact Adrienne at 541-941-7647 or 
ahill97520@yahoo.com for more information and application and/or Nathan at 541-941-7519 for an appointment 
to view.   

Studio Apmts, 223 North 6th Street, Klamath Falls, OR (behind Ross Ragland Theater, corner of 6th & High 
St.)Studio monthly rent rates are: $485.00. We cover/ water, heat, gas, water, electricity, garbage. Resident pays 
for (optional): Cable TV, Internet Contact, Jim Chadderdon @ email  jpchadderdon@gmail.com 

2720 Old Fort Rd., Klamath Falls, OR 3bd/2th 3 car garage, no pets. $1095 mo. Contact Brian Coe, Ph. # 541-
885-2930 

4702 Villa Dr., Klamath Falls, OR 3 bd/1 ½ bth 2 car garage, no pets $1095 mo. Contact Brian Coe, Ph. # 541-
885-2930 

1977 Siskiyou Ave., Klamath Falls, OR 1bd/1bth W/S/G paid. $425 mo. Contact Brian Coe Ph. # 541-885-2930 

Available May 2th 10133 McGuire 3bd/2bth condo Falcon Heights $800 mo.  Contact: Heather Reinke Ph. # 
541-810-3376 or 541-883-4277 

Available March 15th 3620 LaHabra, 3bd/2bth townhouse, pet OK. $910 month/$10 extra per mo. for a pet 
Contact Steve Keller Ph. # 541-331-3244 

North Hills Drive Apartment complex, 2bdrm 1 1/2bth townhouse $785 mo., no pets, Stewart Property 
Management Ph. # 541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com 

2910 Front St 2bdrm 1 1/2bth, single car garage w/AC TH for $1095 mo., no pets, Contact: Stewart Property 
Management Ph. # 541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com 

5455 Havencrest 3bdrm 2bth home, no pets $1650 Lester Realty, Trenna Morehouse Ph. # 541-882-8788                          
-trenna@lester-realty.com 

3909 Coronado Way 3bdrm 2bth home $1200 Rookstool Moden Property Management, Contact Terri Maiden 
541-883-3781  



*Available December 2015 1858 Pine Grove 2 bedroom 1 bath (could be 3 bdrm) Pets ok w/deposit $1150.00 a 
month, Contact: Stacy Ellingson Ph. #541-884-1343-Office, 541-591-4322-Cell email: sellingson@cbkfalls.com 

1845 Esplanade Blackburn Manor 2bdrm/1bth pets OK $625 all utilities included Contact: First Choice Property 
Management Ph. # 541-884-4022 matt@1stcpm.com 

4423 Arthur St., 2bdrm/1bth fenced yd., pets OK 1 ½ car garage, $700 + $30 for sewer Contact: 541-892-5864 

2813 Homedale Rd 2 bdrm/1bth, pets OK garage, $745 + $30 for sewer. 541-892-5864 

Available Nov 2015 3869 Madison Klamath Falls, OR., 3bdrm 2bth $1350 mo., no pets Contact: Stewart 
Property Management, Jack Ph. # office:  541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com 

Available Nov 30 2015 2910 Front St., Klamath Falls, OR., 2bdrm 1 1/2bth, single car garage w/AC TH for $1095 
mo., no pets, Stewart Property Management, Contact: Stewart Property Management, Jack Ph. # office:  
541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com 

Available Nov 1st/& 21st  5542 and 5755, Glenridge Way, Klamath Falls, OR., 4  2bdrm/1 ½bth townhomes on 3 
with loft for $765 mo., 1 without for $750, No pets Contact: Stewart Property Management, Jack Ph. # 
office:  541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com    

5513 North Hills Dr. Klamath Falls, OR., 1 2bdrm/2 bth 1 car garage $895, no pets Contact: Stewart Property 
Management, Jack Ph. # office:  541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com    

*Available Nov 1 2015 1900 Tiffany, Klamath Falls, OR., 4bdrm/2bth updated, new carpet, $1200 mo.  Contact: 
Steve or Cheryl Coe Ph. # 541-850-9020      

5343 Gatewood Dr. Klamath Falls, OR., 3bdrm/2 ½ bth. Contact: Paul Barker 541-892-7245  
                                                                                                                                                                                 
*Available November 2015 5831 North Hills Dr. $1295 mo. 3bdrm 2bth house, 2 car garage pet on approval.  
Stewart Property Management Ph. # 541-883-2901 www.spmsinc.com  

                                                                                                                                                                                  
625 N. 2nd St, built in 1921, 2 bdrm/1bth, covered front porch, No garage, but private parking off the alley, pet 
considered, $750mo., $1200 deposit, $150 pet deposit. Contact: Kathy Essex tomkathy_1@charter.net  Ph. # 
(541) 273 7442 

 
*Available mid Sept 2015 240 Hillside Ave 3bdrm/2bth geothermal heat, single car garage, pets allowed, fenced 
backyard. $1100 per mo. owner pays garbage. Contact: Sandra Fox Ph. #541-891-8112 

1931 Huron St. Klamath Falls, OR furnished garden apartment, includes geothermal heat and hot water.  Single, 
off street parking space.  Free WiFi connection.  No pets, no smoking, owners live in main house on property.  
Option for single or double occupancy: Double occupancy add 20%. Rental options: 2 week rental, fully furnished 
including linens:  $350 plus $50 cleaning fee. Monthly, all utilities paid:  $575/mo. plus $75 cleaning fee.5-6 
moths, all utilities paid:  $525/mo. plus $100 cleaning fee. One year lease, all utilities paid: $475/mo. plus 1st and 
last and $300 cleaning deposit. Contact: Mr. Burns Ph. # 541-892-8334 or 541-892-8239 
 
*3140 Hammer St. Klamath Falls, 4bds/2bths, fenced small back yard Pets allowed, Small 3 car garage. $1500.00 
mo. Contact: Char cell 541-591-9823 John cell 541-821-7459 or 541-821-5831 email colestin@charter.net                          
 



*Currently not available 6224 Maryland Ave; Rent is $850 month. Contact: Linda Seaward, Ph. # 541-273-7100 
cell 541-891-2023 
 
*5545 Burgdorf Rd, 3bdrm/3½bths, 3200 sq. ft. 15 acres, $2000 a mo. has a well, garbage included, $2000 
deposit. Contact: Diane Ouillette (pronounced Olet) Ph. # 541-331-4402  

Available May 2016 5103 Cambridge Ct. Klamath Falls, OR 3Bd/2Bath home is located in the Paramount sub-
division. $1400 mo., Contact: Sean/Stephanie Spalding: Ph. # 303-359-8860/541-604-8104 
rocket88properties@gmail.com 

*Available Feb 2017 4218 Hillside Ave., 2bdrm/1bth, W/D hookups. $795 mo. Contact: Natalie/Jeremiah 
Atkinson Ph. # 541-281-6809, 541-281-8090 nataliejatkinson7@gmail.com 

*Available Nov 2016 4002 El Cerito, 3bdrm/2bth w large 2 car garage, 2000 sq. ft. large deck $1300 mo. pets 
considered. Contact: Jody/Mike Ronne Ph. # 541-891-5257 

* Not available at this time month to month renter 10471 McGuire Ave., 3bdrm/1bth, office, 1240 sq. ft. 1 car 
garage, large fenced yard w/shop & carport and shed. $900 mo. $600 deposit/$200 pet deposit. Rent includes, 
water, sewer, garbage, front lawn maintenance, gated community.  Contact: Deanna Franks Ph. # 541-281-
9856 todeannafranks@gmail.com 

Riverside Apartments                                                                                                                                               
*849 Riverside Dr. Klamath Falls, OR., studio apmt. Newly remodeled, water, sewer, trash paid $550 per mo. 
/$500 deposit Kevin/Carol Westfall:  Ph. # 541-238-4668 ourlakeshorelanding@gmail.com 

Available 21 Mar 2016 503 Crater Lake Parkway. Cross Street is N. Eldorado, hot springs area, 2 bdrm/1bth, 
$660/mo. with six month lease then month to month.  Free geothermal heat.  Water, sewer, garbage provided, 
laundry on site, off street parking, private entrance.  No pets, No smoking. Contact: Rich Long Ph. # 541-891-
1186 

Not currently available -422 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR., 1bd/1bth 2nd floor walk-up apartment.  Completely 
renovated all new stainless steel appliances, gas range and washer/dryer in unit, atrium area with exposed brick, 
lots of natural light, large bedroom with walk-in closet. $950 per month, most utilities included. $1,900 reserves 
unit and includes 1st month's rent and security deposit. No pets, no smoking. Contact: Contact: Jason Nash Ph. 
# 541.591.5195 nash@mavenacquisitions.com Alison Nash, 541.891.7075 alison@mavenacquisitions.com 

Jim Pinneger – Ph. # 541-882-2477 Rental Property owner  

Randy Bancroft – Ph. # 541-891-2628 email: cpnkirk59@msn.com - Rental Property owner  

Sue Diekmann Ph. # 541-892-5862 Rental Property owner 

*Available January 2016 Townhouses off LaMarada, Onyx Ave. 3bdrm/2 ½ bth, garage, fenced, pets okay $900 
mo. +$25 for pet Contact: Becky Hoppe Ph. # 541-891-1378 bhoppe@rsp-cpa.com 

*Greg Brosterhous: Ph. # 541-891-3013 

1540 LeRoy St 4bdrm/3 ½ bths $1200 mo. Contact: Julie Wade:  Ph. # 530-340-5163 

Real Estate/Property Managers:      



Brian Coe – All Seasons Property Management Ph. # 541-885-2930 www.aspmklamath.com 

Rookstool Moden Realty LLC *Theresa Longley – Ph. #’s Cell: 541-891-6177, 541-891-6177 * Specialist 
in VA Qualified Homes Klamath Falls, Main Office - 

Rookstool Moden Real Estate LLC 
Property Management and Real Estate Sales and Listing 
1900 Main Street Suite A 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
541-883-3781 - Ask for Terri Maiden - Principal Broker 
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